28 Agustos 2015 Cuma

9. Kosu Saat:21:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.CASHIN

Forma

2.GORKI
3.ASAFHAN
4.DYMAXION
5.LOWVAN
6.CANIS MAJORIS
7.PAIX
8.REDENTOR
9.MGASCOGNE
10.HIGH ROLLER
11.AVIRA
12.BERKAYHAN

13.MAGIC SWORD

Yas
3yae

4yda
6yda
4yda
6yda
4yda
3yde
3yde
4ydg
4yda
4yak
4yda

4yaa

Yans Programi

1.)42.000 &
1)6.300 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RED BISHOP (USA) - THEDECHNE (FR)

KURTARAN (IRE) - DURHAMDANCER (GB)
OKAWANGO (USA) - TEKYILDZ
DVINELIGHT* (JAN) - DVINE DIVA (USA)
WEST BY WEST (USA) - MY GNETTA

ORTAK (IRE) - CHFEE

ORATORIO (IRE) - MSS LOFEZ (IRE)
KANEKO - WILDSTELLA (USA)

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - GASCOGNE (CAN)
SULANANI (IRE) - HGH CONTRAST (USA)
DEHERE (USA) - LUGE

RED BISHOP (USA) - EAGLE FEATHERS (GB)

LITERATO (FR) - LAVANDOU (GB)

Handikap 16
2.)16.800 ¢
2)2520 ¢

Siklet Jokey

58 H.KARATAS

58 MBAYDAN

58,5 AH.ARSLAN

575 BKILING

60 AGELIK

58,5 GKOCAKAYA

50 N.SEN

50 T.YILDIZ

50 HAK.YILDIZ

50 RARSLAN

50 B.AVERBAK

50 F.YUKSEL

50 ACAN ISLEYEN

GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRAL! iKiLi, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, TABELA BAHIS, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ

Sahip
BAT. ADALI

MEH. GELIK
ENV. YILDIZ

M ALI AKDAG
KAM TURAN
ERA PAK
ANN. CAKMAK
ERO. YILDIRIM
M NEC. NARIN
G. S OZBELGE
M ERC. EMRE
AL DERVISOGLU

FAT. OZSOY

3.)8400 ¢
3.)1.260 ¢

Antrenor
S.OZOLKE

Y.YILDIZ
H.YILDIRIM
SARSLAN
AGUVEN
E.KOCA
B.DAG
SARSLAN
S.DURGUG
E.DURAN
E. KAPUSIZ
E.MALATYALI

AT.GOKGE

St HP Son6Y.

7

4

11

12

77

77

76

76

7

68

56

53

49

47

45

40

33

2200 Sentetik

4

487459

029721

797818

627317

208847

143477

65314

52362

306

59758

94906

istanbul Hipdromu (64. Yans Giinii)

4)4200 ¢
4)630t

KGS s20 EniyiD. Gy AGF idm

23 16 1,40
10 13 19,10
8 20 22114 920
20 19 27,85
13 19 645
7 14 10,00
23 15 4,05
5 18 4,85
19 16 22076 560
7 4 21793 880
13 14 29,05
8 9 21841

23 11 14,55



